
1 Gülsüm ÜSTÜN 1 Nurgül KARAKOÇ

2 Enes Yasin ÇELİK 2 Emine KILIÇ

3 Ayşegül DEĞİRMENCİ 3 Gülsüm ÜSTÜN

4 Mukaddes BULUT 4 Seher ÇITTIR

5 Seher ÇITTIR 5 Ayşegül DEĞİRMENCİ

6 Şerife ÇALIŞKAN 6 Mukaddes BULUT

7 Aynur ŞAHİN 7 Fadime BOLAT

8 Emine KILIÇ 8 Hayriye ŞAHİN

9 Fatma BOLAT 9 Büşra GEZEN

10 Rabia KOÇUR 10 Aynur ŞAHİN

11 Sadiye YILMAZ 11 Sultan PALA

12 Nurselin KAHYAĞLU 12 Rükiye ACAR

13 Güler SİGAN 13 Arzu ÜN

14 Ali ARSLAN 14 Kevser YEŞİLYURT

15 Sultan PALA 15 Sibel DİNÇER

16 Saliha PAZAR 16 Rabia KOÇUR

17 Sibel DİNÇER 17 Satınur KOCA

18 Medine YILMAZ 18 Eda Nur KORKMAZ

19 Hasan AY 19 Zehra ÖZTÜRK

20 Nurgül KARAKOÇ 20 Kübra VANLIOĞLU

21 Büşra Sezen ARMAĞAN 21 Esranur EREN

22 Emir Emre SOYLU 22 Güler SİGAN

23 Tuğba KOÇ 23 Öznur CEBECİ

24 Satınur KOCA 24 Sabire BACANACAK

25 Merve MELEK 25 Fatma BOLAT

26 Zehra ÖZTÜRK 26 Huriye GÜLTEKİN

27 Rükiye ACAR 27 Kübra KURT

28 Merve KILIÇ 28 Gülsüm SAVAŞ

29 Gülsüm SAVAŞ 29 Nevride ÇAKAR

30 Serpil POLAT 30 Büşra Sezen ARMAĞAN

31 Merve PALA 31 Döndü ÖZTÜRK

32 Enise ÇITTIR 32 Zehra ALEMDAR

33 Ziynet ÖZMAY 33 Arife TEBER

34 Kübra VANLIOĞLU 34 Sevilay KARAKAYA

35 Arzu ÜN 35 Fatma YAMAK

36 Semra KILIÇ 36 Merve PALA

37 Şerife KURT 37 Saliha YILMAZ

38 Kübra KURT 38 Sadiye YILMAZ

39 Cansu EKİCİ 39 Seher ELMACI

40 Zehra ALEMDAR 40 Ziynet ÖZMAY

41 Bakiye TOKMAK 41 Fadime KOÇ

42 Saniye ÖZTÜRK 42 Serpil POLAT

43 Döndü ÖZTÜRK 43 Fatma Bursa

44 Asiye ÖZDEMİR 44 Emine İŞLEYEN

45 Nevride ÇAKAR 45 Ayşe ÇAYDERE

46 Arife TEBER 46 Arzu YALÇIN

47 Hayriye ŞAHİN 47 Melike ÇAKAN
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48 Dilek KOÇ 48 Şükran LAP

49 Behiye KILIÇ 49 Mesude TONKUŞ

50 Esranur EREN 50 Ayşe AYNACI

51 Rükiye KILIÇ 51 Fatma EREN

52 Hatice AKBULUT 52 Tuğba Şahin KAYA

53 Fatma ÖNGEÇER

54 Emine İŞLEYEN 1 Gülsüm ÜSTÜN

55 Fatma YAMAK 2 Enes Yasin ÇELİK

56 Huriye GÜLTEKİN 3 Medine YILMAZ 

57 Sevilay KARAKAYA 4 Ali ARSLAN

58 Ayşe ORUÇ 5 Seher ÇITTIR

59 Sabire BACANAK 6 Aynur ŞAHİN

60 Fadime KOÇ 7 Emine KILIÇ

61 Öznur CEBECİ 8 Mukaddes BULUT

62 Hacer OCAK 9 Nurselin KAHYAĞLU

63 Fatma Bursa 10 Şerife ÇALIŞKAN

64 Mesude TONKUŞ 11 Zehra ÖZTÜRK

65 Eda Nur KORKMAZ 12 Rükiye ACAR

66 Nurşen KAZANCIĞLU 13 Emir Emre SOYLU

67 Seher ELMACI 14 Hasan AY

68 Kevser YEŞİLYURT 15 Büşra Sezen ARMAĞAN

69 Fadime BOLAT 16 Tuğba KOÇ

70 Muhammet DÖNMEZ 17 Merve MELEK

71 Saliha YILMAZ 18 Sultan PALA

72 Büşra GEZEN 19 Merve KILIÇ

73 Arzu YALÇIN 20 Kübra VANLIOĞLU

74 Şükran LAP 21 Rabia KOÇUR

75 Esra DİKTEPE 22 Şerife KURT

76 Dilek TÜRKOĞLU 23 Gülsüm SAVAŞ

77 Özlem KEŞOĞLU 24 Satınur KOCA

78 Züleyha ÇİNAZ 25 Zehra ALEMDAR

79 Ayşe AYNACI 26 Enise ÇITTIR

80 Fatma EREN 27 Semra KILIÇ

81 Ayşe ÇAYDERE 28 Merve PALA

82 Melike ÇAKAN 29 Kübra KURT

83 Tuğba Şahin KAYA 30 Serpil POLAT

84 Sevim HENDEK 31 Güler SİGAN

85 Özgül YAŞAR 32 Ziynet ÖZMAY

86 Merve Kaya YILMAZ 33 Saniye ÖZTÜRK

87 Ayşenur TENÜGAN 34 Cansu EKİCİ

35 Bakiye TOKMAK

36 Rükiye KILIÇ
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